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Contact Us

	Address:225 TANK FARM RD STE B2 SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 93401
	 Phone:(805) 541-9823







Get In Touch
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SALES HOURS:
 
Mon-Fri: 8:00am - 5:00pm

Sat:	10:00am - 4:00pm

Sun:	By Appointment

	805-541-9823
zubesimportauto@gmail.com

	Details
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				Email to a Friend


	
			Name:	
	Email:	
	Friends Email:	
	Message:

					
	reCAPTCHA: 


	 


	

		
		
				Trade-In


	
		
			

				
					Contact Information


					
						
							First Name


							Work Phone


							Email

						


						
							Last Name


							Phone


							Preferred Contact
   Email   Phone 
						

					


					
						
							Comments

						

					

				


				
					Options


					
					 KEYLESS ENTRY
1.8L
4
5
6
7
8
28
36
39.30
40.60
57.80
59.70
60
188.40
189.90
1000
1500
2000
3400
3500
4500
4800
5000
6100
6300
6400
6500
6800
7000
10100
12 VOLT CONVERSION
15\" ALUMINUM WHEELS
160HP @ 3800 RPM
16\" ALLOY WHEELS
17" ALLOY WHEELS
18\" ALLOY WHEELS
19\" ALLOY WHEELS
2 BARREL CARB
2.0L
2.4L
2.5L
2.7L
20" ALLOY WHEELS/ BREMBO FRT BRAKES
245/65R17
265/70R17
292 CID V8
2WD
3 SPD MANUAL GEARBOX
3-1/2\" LIFT
3-SPEED AUTOMATIC
3.5L
3.6L
302 CI V8
304 HP
308 CID Flathead Six
345CI V8
35\" GOODYEAR MT/R KEVLAR TIRES
3\" DUAL EXHAUST
3LT Preferred Package
3RD ROW SEAT
3RD ROW SEAT
4 CYL
4 WAY POWER SEAT
4-BBL CARB
4-WHEEL ABS
4-Wheel ABS
4-WHEEL DISC BRAKES
4.0L
413 CI Max Wedge V8
4X4
5 FT BED
6 FT BED
6.5\" SHORT BED
60/40 SPLIT REAR SEAT
8 FT LONG BED
A-TRAC
ABS 4-WHEEL
ABS BRAKES
AC
AC 115V 100 WATT
AIR CONDITIONING
AIR FOAM PADDED SEAT CUSHIONS
Airbags
ALL STEEL TRUCK
ALL WEATHER PKG
ALLOY WHEELS
ALUMINUM WHEELS
AM/FM
AM/FM CASSETTE W/ CD PLAYER
AM/FM RADIO
AM/FM STEREO
AM/FM STEREO W/ CD PLAYER
AM/FM/CD CHANGER WMA/MP3 AUX
AM/FM/CD CHANGER/NAKAMICHI SOUND
AM/FM/CD JBL SYNTHESIS PREMIUM SND
AM/FM/CD PLAYER
AM/FM/CD W/ AUX INPUT
AM/FM/CD W/WMA/MP3 AUX INPUT
AM/FM/CD/MP3/AUX/SATELLITE RADIO
ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM
AUTO
AUTO PILOT
AUTOMATIC
AUX TRANS COOLER
AWD
BACKUP CAMERA
BAKFLIP G2 TONNEAU COVER
BED POWER OUTLET
BEDLINER
BFG AT TIRES
BILSTEIN 5100 SHOCKS
BLIND SPOT MONITOR W/ REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
BLIND SPOT MONITORS
BLIS
BLUETOOTH
BLUETOOTH WIRELESS
BORGESON POWER STEERING
BOSE PREMIUM SOUND
BOWERS & WILKINS SOUND
C4 AUTO TRANS W/ SHIFT KIT
CAMPER SHELL
CARGO COVER
CARGO MAT
CARGO RAIL SYSTEM
CD/MP3 (SINGLE DISC)
CD/MP3/AUX INPUT
CENTER DIFF LOCK
COMPRESSION RATIO 7.2:1
CONVENIENCE PKG
COURTESY LIGHT
CRUISE CONTROL
Cruise Control
CUSTOM TONNEAU COVER
DANA 40 HD TIE ROD OVER FRONT AXLE W/ DISC BRAKES
DANA 44 W/ TRAC-LOC 3.73 RR AXLE
DARK BROWN LEATHER-GRAIN DASH
DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
DIGITAL CLIMATE
Disc
DOUBLE SHOCK HOOPS W/ SINGLE ADJ. SHOCKS EACH CORNER
DOUG\'S ELECTRIC CUT-OUTS
DOWNHILL ASSIST
DRAINAGE WEEP HOLES
DRIVER AWARENESS PKG
DRIVER POWER SEAT
DRIVER POWER SEAT
DRUM BRAKES
DRUM BRAKES FRONT & REAR
DUAL AIR BAGS
DUAL AIRBAGS
DUAL EXHAUST
DUAL FRONT AIR BAGS / CURTAIN AIRBAGS
DUAL POWERED SEATS
DUAL/SIDE AIR BAGS
E-LOCKER
ELECTRIC CLOCK
ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP
F&R HEAD CURTAIN AIR BAGS
FACTORY AC
FAMILY CAGE ROLL BAR W/ WINDSHIELD BRACES
FENDER SKIRTS
FENDER SKIRTS
FIBERGLASS GAS TANK
FLAT HEAD V8
FOG LIGHTS
Fog Lights
FOLD-FLAT SEATS
FOUR MAIN BEARINGS
FRONT & REAR DISC BRAKES
FRONT DISC BRAKES
FRONT SIDE AIR BAGS
FRONT WINCH BUMPER
FRT AXLE LOCKING HUB
FRT/REAR PARK ASSIST
FUEL INJECTED
FUEL TANK SKID PLATE
FWD
GRANT STEERING WHEEL
HARD TOP
HARDWOOD BED
HEADERS
Heads Up Display
HEATED SEATS
HEATED/VENTILATED FRONT SEATS
HEAVY DUTY FRT&RR SPRINGS
HID ADAPTIVE HEADLAMPS
HID HEADLAMPS
HIGH PERFORMANCE AUDIO
HILL START ASSIST
HILL START ASSIST CONTROL
HOWE ALUMINUM RADIATOR
HUB CAPS
HYPOID DRIVING AXLE
Ind
INLINE L-HEAD SIX CYLINDER
INSIDE CONTROLLED OUTSIDE MIRROR
INTERIOR TRIM BLUE
INTUITIVE PARKING ASSIST
JBL PREMIUM SOUND W/ CD CHANGER
JBL PREMIUM SOUND/BLUETOOTH
KELSEY HAYES WIRE WHEELS
KENWOOD CD/MP3/SIRIUS/BLUETOOTH HEADUNIT
KEYLESS ENTRY
Keyless Entry
KEYLESS IGNITION
KEYLESS START
KNEE AIR BAGS
LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
LEATHER INTERIOR
Leather Seat
LEATHER SEATS
LEATHER STEERING WHEEL
LED FOG LIGHTS
LED HEADLAMPS
LTD
MAGNAFLOW DUAL EXHAUST
MANUAL
MANUAL LOCKING HUBS
MANUAL LOCKS
MANUAL WINDOWS
MARK LEVINSON PREMIUM AUDIO
MATCHING TONNEAU COVER
Maximum Towing: 3500
MB TKO WHEELS 16\"
Memory Seats
MOONROOF
MUSTANG II FRONT SUSPENSION
MUSTANG RALLYE CHROME WHEELS
NAVIGATION
No data
NP 203 TRANSFER CASE
OnStar
ORIGINAL HARD TOP W/ BIKINI TOP
OVERSIZED PREMIUM WHEELS 20\"+
PANORAMA ROOF
PANORAMA SUN ROOF
PARK ASSIST PILOT
PARKING SONAR
PIONEER AVN-4100NEX CD/MP3/B-TOOTH
POWER ANTENNA
POWER BRAKES
POWER BRAKES FRONT DISC
POWER LIFT WINDOWS
POWER SEAT
POWER SLIDING DOORS
POWER STEERING
Power Steering
POWER TAILGATE RELEASE
POWER WINDOWS
PREMIUM SOUND
PREMIUM WHEELS 19\"
PRIVACY GLASS
PRODIGY P2 BRAKE CONTROLLER
PUSHBUTTON TORQUEFLITE AUTO TRANSMISSION
RADAR CRUISE CONTROL W/ PRE-COLLISION SYSTEM
RADIAL TIRES
RADIO AM
RADIO WITH FLOOR AND DASH CONTROLS
RADIO/ONSTAR
RANCHO 2-1/2\" LIFT KIT
REAR BUMPER W/ TIRE CARRIER
REAR DRUM BRAKES
REAR LEAF SPRINGS
REAR SPOILER
Rear Spoiler
ROOF RACK
ROOF RACKS
RUNNING BOARDS
SATELLITE FEATURE
SEAT BACK POCKETS
SIDE AIR BAGS
SIDE CURTAIN AIR BAGS
SINGLE 23 GAL GAS TANK
SINGLE SIDE SPARE TIRE
SIRIUS XM SATELLITE
SIRIUS XM/PANDORA/BLUETOOTH/NAVIGATION/HD
SIX WAY POWER SEAT
SLIDING REAR WINDOW
SOFT-TOP
SOLID STATE AM RADIO
SOLID VALVE LIFTERS
SPORT
SPORT HOOD
SPORT PKG
SPORT SUSPENSION
SPRAY-IN BEDLINER
SR5
Staggered Wheels
Standard Seating: 8
Standard Towing: 3500
Std.
STEEL WHEELS
STEERING WHEEL CTRLS
SURE GRIP DIFFERENTIAL
SURROUND VIEW CAMERA
TAN & BROWN STRIPE UPHOLSTERY
THIRD ROW SEAT
THREE-SPOKE, HALF RING STEERING WHEEL
TILT WHEEL
TILT/TELESCOPE WHEEL
TINTED WINDOWS
TONEAU COVER
TORQUE: 260 @ 1800 RPM
TOW HITCH
TOW PACKAGE
TRACTION CONTROL
Traction Control
TRACTION/STABILITY CTRL
TRD
TRD HEADERS
TRD SUPERCHARGER
TUFF STEERING WHEEL
Twin-H Power Dual 1BBL Carbs
TWIN-STICK TRANSFER CASE
TWO CARTER ONE-BARREL WA-1 CARBURETORS
TYGER NERF BARS
UAL POWERED SEATS
V6
V8
VENTILATED SEATS
VINTAGE AIR
VOLVO ON-CALL
VOLVO SENSUS
WEST COAST BRONCO\'S P/S BOX
WILD HORSE TWIN STICKS TO DANA 20 TRANSFER CASE
WIRE WHEELS
Z51 Performance Package


				


			

		


		


		
			
				
					Vehicle Information


					
						

							
								Year


								Model


								VIN


								Engine


								Transmission
Automatic
Manual


							


							
								Make


								Exterior Colour


								Miles


								Doors
2
3
4
5



								Drivetrain
2WD
4WD
AWD


							


						

					

				


				
					Vehicle Rating


					
						

							
								Body (dents, dings, rust, rot, damage)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Engine (running condition, burns oil, knocking)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Glass (chips, scratches, cracks, pitted)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Exhaust (rusted, leaking, noisy)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst


							


							
								Tires (tread wear, mismatched)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Transmission / Clutch (slipping, hard shift, grinds)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst



								Interior (rips, tears, burns, faded/worn, stains)
10 - best
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 - worst


							


						

					

				

			

		


		
			
				
					Vehicle History


					Was it ever a lease or rental return? 
Yes
No




					Is the odometer operational and accurate? 
Yes
No




					Detailed service records available? 
Yes
No



				

				
					Title History


					Is there a lienholder? 



					Who holds this title? 

				

			

		



		
			
				
					Vehicle Assessment

				

			

			
				

					Does all equipment and accessories work correctly?



					Did you buy the vehicle new?



					Has the vehicle ever been in any accidents? Cost of repairs?					

				


				
					Is there existing damage on the vehicle? Where?



					Has the vehicle ever had paint work performed?



					Is the title designated 'Salvage' or 'Reconstructed'? Any other?					

				

			

		

				reCAPTCHA: 


		 

	

		
		
				Make an Offer


	
			Name:	
	Preferred Contact:	
					
					Email

					
					Phone 
				
	Email:	
	Phone:	
	Offered Price:	
	Financing Required:	Yes
No


	Other Comments/Conditions:

					
	reCAPTCHA: 


	 


	

		
		
				Schedule Test Drive


	
			Name:	
	Preferred Contact:	
					
					Email
					
					Phone 
				
	Email:	
	Phone:	
	Best Day:	
	Best Time:	
	reCAPTCHA: 


	
					
				


	

		
		
				Request More Info


	
			Name:	
	Preferred Contact:	
					
						
						Email
						
						Phone
					
				
	Email:	
	Phone:	
	Questions/Comments:

					
	reCAPTCHA: 
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